
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/21/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:10:16 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/8/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/14/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2100000032,5 CMA,0210,ISC2200000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Black and White Printers w/
Maintenance and Clicks (OT21131)

KOMAX LLC 06/29/2021 09/09/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2100000038,2 CPO,0313,DEP2200000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Water Quality Sondes with wiper IN SITU INC 07/07/2021 09/09/2021 28,892.96

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000002,1 CPO,0313,DEP2200000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

In Lieu Fee (ILF) Program Audit SUTTLE & STALNAKER PLLC 08/18/2021 09/13/2021 22,000.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2200000001,4 CPO,0323,WWV2200000002,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA TAA Promotional Outreach Items BERNSTIN LASH MARKETING LLC 08/10/2021 09/10/2021 36,775.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2200000010,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000012,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Wheeling AASF#2 Road Paving
(Construction)

CAST & BAKER CORP 08/30/2021 09/13/2021 162,750.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC2100000012,4 CPO,0708,ABC2200000001,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

ABCA Warehouse Fire Prevention
Renovations

SQP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 08/03/2021 09/10/2021 858,482.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000011,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000018,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Precast Concrete Lagging - Statewide
6621C089

CXT INC 07/28/2021 09/14/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000012,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000017,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Pine and Oak Bridge Lumber ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 07/29/2021 09/10/2021 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000001,3 CPO,1400,AGR2200000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Low Stage Trash Rack Fabrication SOUTHERN STEEL PRODUCTS
COMPANY

08/04/2021 09/13/2021 65,525.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000005,1 CMA,1400,AGR2200000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Ricoh Maintenance Contract RICOH USA INC 08/11/2021 09/10/2021 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

